version 5
11/15/2018

10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018

11/4/2018
11/4/2018
11/4/2018
11/4/2018
11/4/2018
11/4/2018
11/4/2018

11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018

SFB -Black
St Doms - Claas
St Doms - Claas
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
St Joes Tosa - Patterson
SJV - Boettcher

SFB -Black
St Doms - Claas
SJV - Boettcher
SFB - Blue
St Doms - Trokan
St Als Cougars - Greenburg
SMM - Martin

SFB -Black
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
St Joes Tosa - Patterson
St Joes Tosa - Patterson
SJV - Boettcher
St Doms - Claas
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Silver League 2018

SFB - Black SFB - Blue
SJV - Boettcher St Margaret Mary - Martin
St. Agnes Fun - Schliepp St Alphonsus Cougars
St Dominic - Claas St Dominic - Trokan
St Joseph Tosa - Patterson St Leonard - Wagner
SFB - Blue @ noon St Dominic
SFB - Blue @ 1:00 St Dominic
St Doms - Trokan @ 2:00 St Dominic
St Als Cougars - Greenburg @ noon St Dominic
St Leonard - Wagner @ 1:00 St Dominic
SMM - Martin @ 2:00 St Dominic
St Doms - Claas @ 4:00 St Joseph Tosa
St Joes Tosa - Patterson @ 5:00 St Joseph Tosa
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp @ noon St Leonard
St Doms - Trokan @ 1:00 St Leonard
St Leonard - Wagner @ 2:00 St Leonard
St Leonard - Wagner @ 3:00 St Leonard
St Als Cougars - Greenburg 4:00 St Leonard
St Leonard - Wagner @ noon St Agnes
St Leonard - Wagner @ 1:00 St Agnes
SMM - Martin @ 2:00 St Agnes
SMM - Martin @ 3:00 St Agnes
St Doms - Trokan @ 4:00 St Agnes
SFB - Blue @ 1:00 St John Vianney
St Als Cougars - Greenburg @ 5:00 St Agnes
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court 1
court 1
court 2
court 2
court 2

court 2
court 2
court 2
court 2
court 2
court 2
court 2

court 1



11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018

11/25/2018
11/25/2018
11/25/2018
11/25/2018
11/25/2018
11/25/2018

12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018

12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018

SJV - Boettcher
SFB - Blue
SJV - Boettcher
SFB -Black
SMM - Martin
SMM - Martin

SFB -Black
SFB -Black
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
St Joes Tosa - Patterson
SJV - Boettcher
St Doms - Claas

SFB -Black
SFB -Black
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
SFB - Blue
SFB - Blue
St Als Cougars - Greenburg

St Doms - Claas
SFB -Black
SJV - Boettcher
SJV - Boettcher
St Joes Tosa - Patterson
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
St Joes Tosa - Patterson

**please note date/time change
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St Doms - Claas
St Als Cougars - Greenburg
St Joes Tosa - Patterson
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
St Leonard - Wagner
St Doms - Trokan

St Als Cougars - Greenburg
SMM - Martin
St Doms - Trokan
SFB - Blue
St Als Cougars - Greenburg
St Leonard - Wagner

SJV - Boettcher
St Joes Tosa - Patterson
St Doms - Claas
St Leonard - Wagner
SMM - Martin
St Doms - Trokan

SMM - Martin
St Doms - Trokan
St Doms - Trokan
St Leonard - Wagner
St Als Cougars - Greenburg
SFB - Blue
St . Agnes Fun - Schliepp
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1:00
2:00
3:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

noon
1:00
4:00
noon
1:00
3:00

noon
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
1:00

noon
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

St John Vianney
St John Vianney
St John Vianney
St John Vianney
St John Vianney
St John Vianney

St Joseph Tosa
St Joseph Tosa
St Joseph Tosa
St Joseph Tosa
St Joseph Tosa
St Joseph Tosa

St Francis Borgia

St Francis Borgia

St Francis Borgia

St Francis Borgia

St Francis Borgia
St Dominic

St Margaret Mary
St Margaret Mary
St Margaret Mary
St Margaret Mary
St Agnes
St Agnes
St Agnes**

court 2
court 2
court 2
court 1
court 1
court 1

court 1
court 1
court 1
court 2
court 2
court 2

court 1
court 1
court 1
court 1
court 1
court 2

court 1
court 1
court 1
court 1



